Friday
March 17, 2023
Bakersfield, CA

National Day of Action

to Protect, Improve, and Expand
Medicare, Medicaid, and Social Security

Rally at Congressman McCarthy’s Office

CONGRESSMAN MCCARTHY is the Speaker of the House, responsible for moving
the Republican agenda forward in the House. He is a well-known supporter of
privatization and reducing spending on Medicare, Medicaid, and Social Security.

12:30 pm
Wl Meet at Yokuts Park
' ,é 4200 Empire Dr., Bakersfield
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_ 4100 Empire Dr., Suite 150

Free bus transportation - see reverse for locations & contacts
Reserve online (link) or call the contact for your location.

Buses are free (donations appreciated). Snacks, water, and lunch will be provided.
COVID protocols will be observed - masks required on the bus. The event is outdoors.

California Alliance
JorRetired Americans

Can’t Attend?
Watch the event on Facebook: facebook.com/CaliforniaARA

Coonae

Building Senior

Power californiaalliance.org/


https://www.eservicepayments.com/cgi-bin/specialwebapp.vps?appid=eb2b05f1f0f40d1edeea4d27259defa4c95dc6cebafe577f90d5b973bb16107e5a10fdfb7f0fb15e86e6cf19f7a0045aa72687655c8f0cb029ae97bf9b5df86e

City/ County

Bay Area
Berkeley/ Alameda

Richmond/Contra Costa

San Rafael/Marin
San Francisco

San Jose/Santa Clara
Santa Rosa/Sonoma

Central Valley

Fresno

Sacramento
Stockton

Los Angeles County
Long Beach
Downtown LA

Southern CA
Anaheim/Orange
San Diego

March 17th Bus Pick up Locations, Times, and Contact

Bus Pick Up Address

Ashby BART
Adeline St across from
Ed Roberts Center

Target at 42nd and
Macdonald parking lot

Smith Ranch Rd. Park and Ride

Main Library/ Fulton and Larkin

South Bay Labor Center

Park and Ride at Brookwood and
Highway 12 (front of fairgrounds)

The New Manchester Center
1901 E Shields Ave Fresno, CA 93726
(Blackstone Ave & Shields Ave off the 41 freeway)

Pick Up time

7:45am

8:00am

7:30am

7:00am

8:00am

6:30am

9:00am

RSVP to

Jodi Reid

Jodi Reid

Jodi Reid
Jodi Reid
Jodi Reid

Jodi Reid

Yesenia Cuevas

Yesenia Cuevas

Yesenia Cuevas

Phone

415-515-2156

415-515-2156

415-515-2156

415-515-2156

415-515-2156

415-515-2156

209-354-7489

209-354-7489

209-354-7489

Email

Jreid.cara@gmail.com

Jreid.cara@gmail.com

Jreid.cara@gmail.com
Jreid.cara@gmail.com
Jreid.cara@gmail.com

Jreid.cara@gmail.com

ycuevas.cara@gmail.com

ycuevas.cara@gmail.com

ycuevas.cara@gmail.com



