

Friday March 17, 2023 Bakersfield, CA

National Day of Action

to Protect, Improve, and Expand Medicare, Medicaid, and Social Security

Rally at Congressman McCarthy's Office

CONGRESSMAN MCCARTHY is the Speaker of the House, responsible for moving the Republican agenda forward in the House. He is a well-known supporter of privatization and reducing spending on Medicare, Medicaid, and Social Security.



12:30 pm

Meet at Yokuts Park 4200 Empire Dr., Bakersfield

2:00 pm

Rally and demonstration at Congressman McCarthy's office 4100 Empire Dr., Suite 150

Free bus transportation - see reverse for locations & contacts Reserve online (link) or call the contact for your location.

Buses are free (donations appreciated). Snacks, water, and lunch will be provided. COVID protocols will be observed - masks required on the bus. The event is outdoors.



Can't Attend?

Watch the event on Facebook: facebook.com/CaliforniaARA



californiaalliance.org/

March 17th Bus Pick up Locations, Times, and Contact

City/ County	Bus Pick Up Address	Pick Up time	RSVP to	Phone	Email
Bay Area Berkeley/ Alameda	Ashby BART Adeline St across from Ed Roberts Center	7:45am	Jodi Reid	415-515-2156	Jreid.cara@gmail.com
Richmond/Contra Costa	Target at 42nd and Macdonald parking lot	8:00am	Jodi Reid	415-515-2156	Jreid.cara@gmail.com
San Rafael/Marin	Smith Ranch Rd. Park and Ride	7:30am	Jodi Reid	415-515-2156	Jreid.cara@gmail.com
San Francisco	Main Library/ Fulton and Larkin	7:00am	Jodi Reid	415-515-2156	Jreid.cara@gmail.com
San Jose/Santa Clara	South Bay Labor Center	8:00am	Jodi Reid	415-515-2156	Jreid.cara@gmail.com
Santa Rosa/Sonoma	Park and Ride at Brookwood and Highway 12 (front of fairgrounds)	6:30am	Jodi Reid	415-515-2156	Jreid.cara@gmail.com
Central Valley Fresno	The New Manchester Center 1901 E Shields Ave Fresno, CA 93726 (Blackstone Ave & Shields Ave off the		Yesenia Cuevas	209-354-7489	ycuevas.cara@gmail.com
Sacramento			Yesenia Cuevas	209-354-7489	ycuevas.cara@gmail.com
Stockton			Yesenia Cuevas	209-354-7489	ycuevas.cara@gmail.com
Los Angeles County Long Beach Downtown LA					
Southern CA Anaheim/Orange San Diego					